10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

DA DF Instructional Asst Il

DA DF Acct/Cashiering Asst |lI

DA DF Acct/Cashiering Asst |lI

DA DF Technical Assistant |

DA DF General Assistant IlI

DA DF Clerical Assistant 1l

DA DF Acct/Cashiering Asst |lI

DA DF Instructional Asst Ill

DA DF Clerical Assistant |l

DA DF General Assistant IlI

DA DF Clerical Assistant 1l

DA DF General Assistant IlI

DA DF General Assistant Il|

DA DF General Assistant IlI

DA DF General Assistant Il|

DA DF Instructional Asst Il

DA DF Clerical Assistant Il

DA DF Instructional Asst Ill

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department
DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

Total Wages
$12,657

$11,484

$8,358

$6,986

$6,132

$5,916

$5,820

$5,754

$5,374

$3,870

$3,732

$3,306

$3,180

$2,646

$2,526

$2,364

$2,358

$2,199



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

DA DF Clerical Assistant Il

DA DF Clerical Assistant 1l

DA DF Technical Assistant |

DA DF Technical Assistant |

DA DF Technical Assistant |

DA DF General Assistant Il|

DA DF Technical Assistant |

DA DF Technical Assistant |

DA DF Technical Assistant |

DA DF General Assistant IlI

DA DF Technical Assistant |

DA DF Instructional Asst Ill

DA DF General Assistant Il|

DA DF General Assistant IlI

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

DA - OTI Staff Support

$2,172

$1,950

$1,872

$1,820

$1,500

$1,374

$1,200

$1,199

$1,194

$474

$380

$318

$279

$255



