	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	DA DF Instructional Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$12,657
2.	DA DF Acct/Cashiering Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$11,484
3.	DA DF Acct/Cashiering Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$8,358
4.	DA DF Technical Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$6,986
5.	DA DF General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$6,132
6.	DA DF Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$5,916
7.	DA DF Acct/Cashiering Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$5,820
8.	DA DF Instructional Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$5,754
9.	DA DF Clerical Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$5,374
10.	DA DF General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$3,870
11.	DA DF Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$3,732
12.	DA DF General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$3,306
13.	DA DF General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$3,180
14.	DA DF General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$2,646
15.	DA DF General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$2,526
16.	DA DF Instructional Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$2,364
17.	DA DF Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$2,358
18.	DA DF Instructional Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$2,199

19.	DA DF Clerical Assistant III	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$2,172
20.	DA DF Clerical Assistant III	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$1,950
21.	DA DF Technical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$1,872
22.	DA DF Technical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$1,820
23.	DA DF Technical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$1,500
24.	DA DF General Assistant III	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$1,374
25.	DA DF Technical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$1,200
26.	DA DF Technical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$1,199
27.	DA DF Technical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$1,194
28.	DA DF General Assistant III	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$474
29.	DA DF Technical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$380
30.	DA DF Instructional Asst III	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$318
31.	DA DF General Assistant III	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$279
32.	DA DF General Assistant III	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - OTI Staff Support	\$255